
waxing
Eyebrow

Lip or Chin

Bikini

Brazilian

Back or Chest

Full Leg

Half Leg

Full Arm

Half Arm

Under Arm

$35

$35

$55

$100

$100

$95

$55

$75

$45

$40

Ultimate Manicure - 45 min

  Pedicure - 50 min

Spa  Manicure - 40 min

  Pedicure - 45 min

Express  Manicure - 25 min

  Pedicure - 25 min

Upgrades

Gel Polish Add-on

Gel Polish Removal

Acrylic Removal

French Tips

Eco-Fin Wax

$75

$95

$65

$85

$55

$75

$25

$10

$35

$8

$25

nail services

Relaxation 50 min

  80 min

Deep Tissue 50 min

  80 min

Hot Stone 50 min

  80 min

Sports  50 min

  80 min

Prenatal  50 min

Neck, Back, 25 min
& Shoulder

Hand & Foot 25 min

$140

$195

$165

$210

$170

$215

$175

$220

$140

$85

$85

$15

$15

Upgrades

Aromatherapy

Body Butter

*Couples Massages add $15 per massage.
* In Room Massage Service add $80 per massage.

massages
Color

Full Highlight

Partial Highlight

Single Process

Hair Cut Fee

*Additional color fees may be applied for 
use of extra product & time.

Cuts & Styles

Shampoo, Cut & Style

Up-Do Style

Blowout

Single Braid

Men’s Hair Cut

Hot Tools Upgrade

$155+

$130+

$120+

$45

 

$85+

$85+

$65+

$25

$45

$35

hair

Traditional Application

Airbrush Make-up Application

Strip Lashes

$85

$125

$40

make up

24K HydraFacial - 50 min
Custom cleanse & exfoliation, painless  
extractions, custom booster for targeted  
needs, LED light therapy, hydration infusion,  
& skin protection.

Express HydraFacial - 30 min
Custom cleanse & peel, painless extractions, 
hydration infusion, & skin protection.

Express Facial - 25 min 

Anti-Aging - 50 min

Deep Pore Cleansing - 50 min

Sensitive Skin - 50 min

Custom Cleanse - 80 min

$250

$199

$85 

$160

$140

$130

$195

facials

Signature Spa Ritual - 80 min
Sugar scrub exfoliation on back & shoulders, 
followed by an aromatherapy massage.

Relaxing Lavender Salt Scrub - 50 min

Body Bliss Sugar Scrub - 50 min

Express Back Exfoliation - 25 min

$195

$160

$145

$95

body treatments

Hotel Guest

Non-Hotel Guest

$35

$45

spa day passes

License Number: E3378

M E N U  P R I C I N G

0329


