

MENU PRICING -

nail services

Ultimate	Manicure - 45 min Pedicure - 50 min	\$75 \$95
Spa	Manicure - 40 min	\$65
_	Pedicure - 45 min	\$85
Express	Manicure - 25 min Pedicure - 25 min	\$55 \$75

Upgrades

Gel Polish Add-on	\$25
Gel Polish Removal	\$10
Acrylic Removal	\$35
French Tips	\$8
Eco-Fin Wax	\$25

facials

24K HydraFacial - 50 min Custom cleanse & exfoliation, painless extractions, custom booster for targeted needs, LED light therapy, hydration infusion, & skin protection.	\$250
Express HydraFacial - 30 min Custom cleanse & peel, painless extractions, hydration infusion, & skin protection.	\$199
Express Facial - 25 min	\$85
Anti-Aging - 50 min	\$160
Deep Pore Cleansing - 50 min	\$140
Sensitive Skin - 50 min	\$130
Custom Cleanse - 80 min	\$195

massages

Relaxation	50 min	\$14
	80 min	\$19
Deep Tissue	50 min	\$16
	80 min	\$210
Hot Stone	50 min	\$170
	80 min	\$21
Sports	50 min	\$17
	80 min	\$22
Prenatal	50 min	\$140
Neck, Back, & Shoulder	25 min	\$85
Hand & Foot	25 min	\$85
Upgrades		
Aromatherapy		\$15
Body Butter		\$15
	s add \$15 per massage. Service add \$80 per massag	ıe.

body treatments

Signature Spa Ritual - 80 min	\$195
Sugar scrub exfoliation on back & shoulders, followed by an aromatherapy massage.	
Relaxing Lavender Salt Scrub - 50 min	\$160
Body Bliss Sugar Scrub - 50 min	\$145
Express Back Exfoliation - 25 min	\$95

spa day passes

Hotel Guest	\$35
Non-Hotel Guest	\$45

hair

Color	
Full Highlight	\$155
Partial Highlight	\$130
Single Process	\$120
Hair Cut Fee	\$45
*Additional color fees may be applied f use of extra product & time.	or
Cuts & Styles	
Shampoo, Cut & Style	\$85+
Up-Do Style	\$85+
Blowout	\$65+
Single Braid	\$25
Men's Hair Cut	\$45
Hot Tools Upgrade	\$35

make up

Traditional Application	\$85
Airbrush Make-up Application	\$125
Strip Lashes	\$40

waxing

Eyebrow	\$35
Lip or Chin	\$35
Bikini	\$55
Brazilian	\$100
Back or Chest	\$100
Full Leg	\$95
Half Leg	\$55
Full Arm	\$75
Half Arm	\$45
Under Arm	\$40